ZESPÓŁ  JĘZYKA  ANGIELSKIEGO  
I  ŁACINY

KONSULTACJE  (14.06.2017-30.06.2017)
	
	PONIEDZIAŁEK


	WTOREK
	ŚRODA
	CZWARTEK
	PIĄTEK

	Język angielski


	mgr Adamus Barbara

	
	9.00-10.00
s.240
	
	9.00-10.00
s.240
	

	mgr Atkinson Elżbieta

	
	11.00-12.00
s.240
	
	13.00-14.00
s.240
	

	mgr Cięszczyk Anna

	9.00-10.00
s.240
	
	
	10.00-11.00
s.240
	

	mgr Czarnecka Agnieszka


	
	11.00-12.00
s.240
	
	11.00-12.00
s.240
	

	mgr Eustachiewicz-Szulc Anna
	11.00-12.00

s. 240
	
	
	11.00-12.00

s.240
	

	mgr Fiuk Bożenna


	11.00-12.00
s.240
	
	
	
	12.00-13.00

s.240

	mgr Germain Agnieszka

	13.00-14.00
s.240
	
	
	12.00-13.00
s.240
	

	mgr Grochowska 
Małgorzata
	
	
	
	
	

	mgr Grunt Katarzyna

	10.00-11.00
s.240
	
	
	10.00-11.00
s.240
	

	mgr Kasprzak Jacek


	12.00-13.00
s.240
	
	11.00-12.00
s.240
	
	

	mgr Kowalewska Eliza


	
	11.00-12.00
s.240
	
	11.0-12.00
s.240
	

	mgr Krzysiak Dorota


	
	10.00-11.00
s.240
	
	10.00-11.00

s.240
	

	mgr Kożuch Dariusz

	10.00-11.00
s.240
	
	10.00-11.00
s.240
	
	

	mgr Mazurek Olga

	9.00-10.00

s.240
	
	9.00-10.00
s.240
	
	

	ŁACINA

	mgr Bolibok Adriana


	13.00-14.00
s.240
	
	
	12.00-13.00

s.240
	

	UWAGA:

s.231, 240, 243 (ul. Głęboka 28 CIW,

s. 318 (AGRO II

ZESPÓŁ  JĘZYKA  ANGIELSKIEGO  
I  ŁACINY

KONSULTACJE  semestr letni (20.02.2017-13.06.2017)


	
	PONIEDZIAŁEK
	WTOREK
	ŚRODA
	CZWARTEK
	PIĄTEK

	Język angielski

	mgr Koproń Ewa


	
	13.00-14.00
s.243
	
	
	

	mgr Muciek Andrzej


	
	11.00-12.00
s.243
	
	11.00-12.00
s.243
	

	mgr Nowikowski Sławomir

	
	10.00-11.00
s.243
	
	10.00-11.00
s.243
	

	mgr Opydo Daniel


	9.00-10.00
s.243
	
	
	9.00-10.00
s.243
	

	mgr Piech Witold


	9.00-10.00
s.243
	
	9.00-10.00
s.243
	
	

	mgr Piechnik Joanna

	
	9.00-10.00
s.243
	
	10.00-11.00
s.243
	

	mgr Ponikowska Marzena
	
	9.00-10.00
s.243
	
	9.00-10.00
s.243
	

	mgr Radkowiak Jolanta


	10.00-11.00

s.243
	
	
	10.00-11.00
s.243
	

	mgr Rączkiewicz Joanna


	
	11.00-12.00
s.243
	
	11.00-12.00

s.243
	

	mgr Szczepanowska Agnieszka
	
	10.00-11.00
s.243
	
	10.00-11.00
s.243
	

	mgr Szewczuk Dorota
	8.30-9.30
s.243
	
	
	10.00-11.00
s.243
	

	mgr Szwendrowska Monika
	
	11.00-12.00
s.243
	
	9.00-10.00
s.243
	

	mgr Trembaczowska Iwona
	
	11.00-12.00
s.243
	
	9.00-10.00
s.243
	

	mgr Wojcieszuk Małgorzata

	10.00-11.00
s.243
	
	
	10.00-11.00
s.243
	

	mgr Wójcik Maria


	11.00-12.00
s.243
	
	
	13.30-14.30
s.243
	

	mgr Wrzos Jerzy


	
	13.30-14.30
s.243
	
	13.30-14.30
s.243
	

	mgr Zmysłowska Anna


	10.00-11.00
s.243
	
	9.00-10.00
s.243
	
	

	mgr Zych Anna
	
	10.00-11.00
s.243
	
	10.00-11.00
s.243
	


UWAGA:

s.231, 240, 243 (ul. Głęboka 28 CIW, 

s. 318 (AGRO II
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